
Emergency Medical Services Working Group  

Membership 2022 

 

DPH Commissioner’s designee and Co-Chair:  Raffaella Calciano 

DSS Commissioner’s designee and Co-Chair:  Srinivas Bangalore 

DPH Support:  Jill Kennedy 

 

Working Group 
membership description 

Name of representative Email address 
 
 

DSS/Health Services Nina Holmes nina.holmes@ct.gov 

DSS/Health Services Srinivas Bangalore srinivas.bangalore@ct.gov 

volunteer emergency medical 
services providers 

Maria Wilson mwilson@mysticriverambulance.org 

municipal or other nonprofit 
agencies that provide 
emergency medical services 

Joshua Beaulieu beaulieuj@manchesterct.gov 

hospital-based emergency 
medical services providers 

Aaron Katz Aaron.Katz@nuvancehealth.org 

for-profit emergency medical 
services providers 

Bill Schietinger wschietinger@amr-ems.com 

Hospitals                                  1. Kyle McClaine wschietinger@amr-ems.com 

emergency physicians           2. Richard Kamin Richard.Kamin@ct.gov 

long-term care providers Mag Morelli mmorelli@leadingagect.org 

long-term care providers Matt Barrett mbarrett@cahcf.org 

health carriers Susan Halpin shalpin@RC.com 

Other emergency care 
providers 

Bruce Baxter shalpin@RC.com 

Other emergency care 
providers 

David Koscuk david.koscuk@trinityhealthofne.org 

Other emergency care 
providers 

Greg Allard gallard@americanamb.com  

CHA Marielle Daniels daniels@chime.org 
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